
1

2
3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11
12

13
14

1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8

910

11
12

13

14

1516171819

20
21

22

23

24

27
6

25

26

27

2625

1
1

234567
2345

1/3



25：
Pos. Description Part.no PC Pos. Description Part.no PC

1 escutcheon for handle 8001601SE-1 2 1 nut YG301BP 1
2 O-ring 46x2 R46020RP 2 2 cartridge P350302PB 1
3 sleeve 8001602BH 2 3 sleeve 8000103BX 1
4 flange TB301BH 1 4 cartridge seat 8000102AX 1
5 screw cover φ6.8 HL103RD 1 5 O-ring 15x2 R15020RP 3
6 screw M5x5 M0505SA 2
7 handle BS364ZE-1C 1 26：
8 conversion handle pole BS207BH 1 Pos. Description Part.no PC
9 conversion handle hand wheel 8001201BH 1 1 screw M4x10 M0410SD-1 1
10 nut 8001603BC 1 2 nut 4300206PW 1
11 O-ring 17x2.5 R17025RP 2 3 nut YG301BP 1
12 connecting thread 8201402BX 1 4 2 outlets diverter valvF350102PB 1
13 nut 8201601BX 1 5 sleeve 8000103BX 1
14 deflector Q2432PP 1 6 cartridge seat 8000102AX 1
15 spout 8201405BH 1 7 O-ring 15x2 R15020RP 3
16 screw M5x6 M0506SA 1
17 welding body 5111110BH 1
18 screw M5x8 M0508SB 2
19 O-ring 28x3 R28030RP 1
20 sleeve 5111104PD 1
21 escutcheon for spout 8001604SH 2
22 water inlet joint 5111302BX 1
23 shower hose L-5285 1
24 handshower L-5265 1
25 switch group 8000100BP 1
26 water distribution group 8000500BP 1
27 embedded box L-8890-2 1

2/3



27：

Pos. Description Part.no PC
1 main body 8200101BX 1
2 O-ring 31x2.5 R31025RP 2
3 screw M5x8 M0508SA 2
4 testing board 8000604PD 2
5 hexagon socket screw M5x12 M0512SC 8
6 screw M4x8 M0408FE 6
7 box 8000601PB 2
8 cover 2400602PP 2
9 cover 8000603PP 2
10 box 8000602PB 2
11 plug 4200403BP 2
12 O-ring 15x2 R15020RP 4
13 connecting thread 8000401AX 2
14 O-ring 17x2 R17020RP 2

3/3


	图纸
	模型


